N ¥
'(!!!!)' Greater Sydney
NSW Parklands

GOVERNMENT

Agenda

Centennial Park and Moore Park - May 2023 community trustee board meeting

Purpose

Venue

Time

6:00-6:05pm

6:05-6:15pm

6:15-6:35pm

6:35-6:45pm

6:45-7:05pm

7:05-7:15pm

7:15-7:20pm

7:20-7:30pm

To discuss projects and planning for Date Wednesday 17 May 2023
Centennial Park and Moore Park
Moore Park Golf - Cleveland Room, cnr Anzac Time 6:00-7:30pm
Pde and Cleveland St, Moore Park
Item Discussion Point Presenter
Acknowledgement of Country Alia Karaman, Chair,
1. Welcome and introductions Centennial Park and Moore
- Meeting objectives and format Park CTB
Members to share what Centennial Park and Moore Park
2. . All
means to them and why they joined the CTB
. . Joshua French, Chief
3. GSP planning context and regulation update Executive, GSP
4, Q&A All
Centennial Park and Moore Park program and project
delivery 2023 Trish Ferreira, Senior
5. B . Manager Strategy, Design
Moore Park East staged delivery plan and Delivery, GSP
- Mt Steele works
6. Q&A All
Alia Karaman, Chair,
7. Next steps, thanks and close Centennial Park and Moore
Park CTB
8. CTB closed discussion and refreshments All



