

Agenda

Centennial Park and Moore Park - May 2023 community trustee board meeting

Purpose To discuss projects and planning for Date Wednesday 17 May 2023

Centennial Park and Moore Park

Venue Moore Park Golf – Cleveland Room, cnr Anzac **Time** 6:00-7:30pm

Pde and Cleveland St, Moore Park

Time	Item	Discussion Point	Presenter
6:00-6:05pm	1.	Acknowledgement of Country Welcome and introductions - Meeting objectives and format	Alia Karaman, Chair, Centennial Park and Moore Park CTB
6:05-6:15pm	2.	Members to share what Centennial Park and Moore Park means to them and why they joined the CTB	All
6:15-6:35pm	3.	GSP planning context and regulation update	Joshua French, Chief Executive, GSP
6:35-6:45pm	4.	Q&A	All
6:45-7:05pm	5.	Centennial Park and Moore Park program and project delivery 2023 - Moore Park East staged delivery plan - Mt Steele works	Trish Ferreira, Senior Manager Strategy, Design and Delivery, GSP
7:05-7:15pm	6.	Q&A	All
7:15-7:20pm	7.	Next steps, thanks and close	Alia Karaman, Chair, Centennial Park and Moore Park CTB
7:20-7:30pm	8.	CTB closed discussion and refreshments	All

1